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Figure 1C (Tibialis anterior)

Figure 1C (Heart)
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Figure 1C (diaphragm)
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Figure 5D (Tibialis anterior)
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Figure 5D (diaphragm)
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Figure 7C (Heart)

300
250
180
130

100

M.W
(kDa)

40

300
250
180
130

100

M.W
(kDa)

D
ys

tr
op

hi
n 

m
id

dl
e

D
ys

tr
op

hi
n 

C
-te

r
G

ap
dh

Supplementary Figure 6A


